Identification System for PCBN and PCD Turning Inserts

www.carbidemart.com/pcdandpctuin.html
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010-0.004
015-0.006
020-0.008
025-0.010

020-0.012
0235-0.014
D40-0.016
D45-0.018

15-15°

standard code

4 31T 020 20-2

Angle of chamfer

25-25°
20-20°  30-30*

Number of cutting nose

Code Number

Unepech| singis edge

Double
edges

3 Three edges

4 Four edges

YCBO11 YCBO12 YCB121 vCazi YZB121 YZB221 WZB231
Type of cuiting edge T 5 T B B T T
Chamfer angle 15" 20 20° 25° 20° 20" 207
Chamfer width 0.008 0.004 0.008 0.006 0.004 0.008 0.010
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